• Number of Lamps: 1 or 2
• Lamp Type: 1 Lamp, 2’-8’, Single, T8, T10, T12, U-Bend or Circline
        2 Lamps, 2’-4’, Single, T8, T10, T12, U-Bend or Circline
• AC Input Current: 260mA @ 120V; 250mA @ 277V
• AC Input Power: 2.86W A@ 120V; 2.92W @ 277V
• Battery Life: 1 Year
LIGHT OUTPUT:  1300 Lumens INPUT VOLTAGE: 120-277V WARRANTY:  2 Years
ILLUMINATION TIME:  90 Minutes INPUT FREQUENCY:  60 Hz BATTERY: Ni-Cad
Specifications subject to change.                           Revised 1/10/12
Keystone Technologies, LLC • P.O. Box 246, Ambler PA 19002 • Phone (800) 464-2680 • Fax (215) 628-4412 • www.keystoneballast.com
PRODUCT FEATURES
CASE STYLE/DIMENSIONS
KT-EMRG-1300
EMERGENCY BALLAST
ORDER CODE PACKAGING STYLE PACK QTY. ITEM STATUS
KT-EMRG-1300-IP Individually Packed 1 Quick Ship
1300 Lumens
Light Output
KT-EMRG-1300
Keystone
Technologies
Emergency Ballast
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
STANDARD LEAD LENGTHS*
WHITE/BLACK: 10.24”
RED: 48.43”
YELLOW: 48.43”
BLUE/WHITE: 48.43”
BLUE: 48.43”
RED/WHITE: 48.43”
VIOLET: 18.50”
VIOLET: 18.50”
RED: 43.31”
WHITE/RED: 43.31”
WHITE/BLACK: 43.31”
WHITE/BLACK: 18.11”
WHITE: 33.46”
BLACK: 33.46”
ORANGE: 33.46”
 CASE DIMENSIONS
LENGTH: 13.375”
WIDTH: 2.375”
HEIGHT: 1.50”
MOUNTING: 12.875”
Reprinted by BulbsDepot.com